Attention Suppliers and Service providers of Indian Maritime University - Kolkata Campus:

As per Government Guidelines GST has to be implemented wef 01.07.2017. Hence, Suppliers and Service providers of Indian Maritime University Kolkata Campus whom GST is applicable are requested to get registered under GST and also requested to submit the requisite details in the following format, immediately.

PO Number	Link Details	Company Name	Address	Telephone No	email address	Registered or Unregistered	PAN	GST Number for Destination State	TAN	Taxable Supply/Non Taxable Supply/Composite Levy	Description	HSN/SAC	CGST (For Intra State Supply)	SGST (For Intrastate Supply)	IGST (For Intrastate Supply)

Please mention Provisional ID of Indian Maritime University MU-KC:

GST Provisional ID of Indian Maritime University - Kolkata Campus is 19AAAAI2610K1ZU

For any Further Clarification regarding the Captioned details, Please feel free to revert back to us at the Following ...

Officers to be contracted for any clarification:

Name: Shri. Amit Mahajan, Deputy Registrar & Nodal Officer / Shri. Anurag Vishwakarma, Assistance Registrar - Finance.

Email ID:- dradmin.kolkata@imu.ac.in and / or avishwakarma@imu.ac.in